
Points Gross H'cap Net

128

128

129

136

139

108

112.5

115.75

116

117.25

Pin Shots

Points Gross

Date:   07/11/2021                             Competition : Mixed Foursomes Champs

Thirlstane Golf Club Inc.
SQUEAKING POINT ROAD, THIRLSTANE

P.O. BOX 153, LATROBE 7310

Sponsor:  Neville & Lorraine Smith                                   No. of Players:  22

GROSS

Jason Sims/Katrina Mitchelson - Playoff 

Darren Richardson/Janelle Thompson

Anthony Webb/Suzanne Sykes

Beau Wheeler/Irene Page

Anthony Webb/Suzanne Sykes

Matt Clarke/Liz Sumpton

Matt Clarke/Liz Sumpton

Jason Sims/Katrina Mitchelson 

Kodie Clarke/Leonie Clarke

Longest Drives

Kodie Clarke/Leonie Clarke

Next Week -  2BBB Stableford - Drummond Golf

Chicken Run

Not won

Janelle Thompson

2/11th

6/15th 

7/16th 

NETT
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